

Privacy Policy

Thank you for visiting A Sky Full of Magic. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information. By using our website, you agree to the terms described in this policy.

Information We Collect

1. Personal Information

We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and other contact details when you voluntarily submit them through our website, for example, when filling out a contact form or signing up for newsletters.

2. Non-Personal Information

We may also collect non-personal information, such as browser type, operating system, and the IP address of the device you use to access our website. This information is used to analyse trends, administer the site, and gather broad demographic information.

How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and personalize our services.
- To improve our website based on your feedback.
- To send periodic emails regarding your inquiries or other requests.
- To analyse trends and gather demographic information.

Cookies

We use cookies to enhance your experience on our website. Cookies are small files that are stored on your computer's hard drive to collect information about your browsing behaviour. You can disable cookies in your browser settings, but this may affect the functionality of our website.

Information Sharing

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent. However, we may share non-personal information with trusted third parties for analytics and other business purposes.

Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to protect the safety of your personal information when you enter, submit, or access your personal information.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Changes and clarifications will take effect immediately upon their posting on the website.

Contact Information

If you have any questions regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@askyfullofmagic.com.au.

By using our website, you consent to our Privacy Policy.